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A completed financial guarantee and supporting original bank documentation must be received by the 
Office of Admission before a Form 1-20 can be issued to F-1 students. Incomplete documentation will delay 
the admission process. 

UNIVERSITY Mr. 
Student's Name Mrs. __________________ _ Date of Birth _________ _ 

Ms. Last First Middle Month Day Year 

Mailing Address _____________________________________ _ 

Estimated required amount of financial support for the academic year 

Please note that the estimated cost of an academic year will increase with each dependent on your Form 1-20. 
The new total must be reflected on the bank statement. Costs are estimates and subject to change. 

Tuition and fees per year (Fall+ Spring Semesters): 

Undergraduate 
(12 hours per student) 

Tuition and Fees 
Books and Supplies 
Housing & Meal Plan 
Living Expenses 
Insurance 
Total 

$20,000 
$1,500 
$9,300 
$1,100 
$2,500 

$34,400 

Graduate 
(9 hours per semester) 

$19,000 
$1,500 
$9,300 
$1,100 
$2,500

$33,400 

Add $4,000 for each dependent on your Form 1-20. 

NOTE: Fees are subject to change 

Student's assured sources of support funds 

Please enter amount in U.S. dollars. Be sure to complete this form fully and attach an original letter from the bank on bank
letterhead showing the required amount. If the name on the bank statement is different from that of the student or parents, 
please include a letter from the account holder stating his/her intention to sponsor the student and the sponsored amount. 
Incomplete forms will be returned to the student and will delay the admission process. 

Personal or Family Savings 
Print Name Signature 

Parent(s) 
Print Name Signature 

Sponsor 
Print Name Signature 

Please return original COMPLETED Financial Guarantee form and supporting bank letter to: 
Office of Admission 
Columbus State University 
4225 University Avenue 
Columbus, Georgia 31907-5645 

Amount$ 

Amount$ 

Amount$ 
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