COLUMBUS STATE UNIVERSITY

Columbus State University Financial Guarantee

A completed financial guarantee and supporting original bank documentation must be received by the Office of Admission before a Form I-20 can be issued to F-1 students. Incomplete documentation will delay the admission process.

STATE	the admission	on process.						·	
UNIVERSITY	M								
Student's Name	Mr. Mrs.				Date of Birth				
otadont o mamo	Ms.	Last	First	Middle		Month	Day	Year	
Mailing Address _									
								-	
	Estimated	d required amoun	t of finan	cial suppor	t for the acad	demic ye	ear		
		cost of an academic ye I on the bank statemer					-20.		
Tuition and fees	per year (Fal	I + Spring Semesters	s):						
		ergraduate s per student)				Graduate			
Tuition an	,	,				(9 hours per semester)			
	d Supplies	\$20,000 \$1,500				\$19,000 \$1,500			
	& Meal Plan	\$9,300				\$9,300			
Living Exp		\$1,100			\$1,100				
Insurance		\$2,500			\$2,500				
Total		\$34,400			\$33,	\$33,400			
		Add \$4,000 for	each depe	ndent on your	Form I-20.				
NOTE: Fees a	re subject to o	change							
		Student's ass	ured sou	rces of sum	nort funds				
		otudent 3 d33	uicu sou	ices or supp	portruitas				
		ollars. Be sure to compl d amount. If the name							
please include a l	etter from the	account holder stating action the student and very stating and very student and very student and very stating and very student and very stating and very stating and very stating and very stating at the student and very stating at the stating at t	his/her inte	ention to sponse	or the student a				
Personal or Family Savings					Δ.	mount ¢		2	
reisonaloi raini	iy Saviriys	Print Name	e	Signatu		mount \$ _		8	
Parent(s)					А	mount \$			
		Print Name	e	Signatu					
Sponsor					Aı	mount \$			
		Print Name	е	Signatu					

Please return original COMPLETED Financial Guarantee form and supporting bank letter to:

Office of Admission Columbus State University 4225 University Avenue Columbus, Georgia 31907-5645

REV 4/202I

INDEX CODE: FING